
Note:  If a renter chooses to use a different caterer/bartending service than those approved above, the caterer/bartender should submit all certifications, 
proof of liquor liability and references.  Once submitted they would be scheduled for approval at an upcoming Select Board meeting.  For questions please 
contact the Select Board office at 781-545-8740.  Updated:  01/03/2024 

Caterer and Bartending Services 
 

Below are pre-approved caterers/bartenders and servers who have up-to-date certifications filed with the Town of 
Scituate and meet all the requirements set forth in the rental agreement and user policy.  Per Massachusetts 
General Law, renters are NOT allowed to bring or serve their own alcohol.   
 

NOTE: The Town makes no representations or claims to services by providing this information. 
 

The Caterers/Bartenders/Staffing Services Listed Below can serve Beer & Wine Only and apply for a One-Day 
Wine & Malt License with the Town of Scituate: 
 

BARTENDING & STAFFING SERVICES 
Black Apron – (781) 254-2776 Bartending/Serving (Lauren Runkal) Lauren@goblackapron.com 
 
Simply Serving II – (617) 842-1400 Bartending/Serving (Tom Grenon) Thomas.Grenon@simplyserving.com 

 
Superior Servers (617) 480-0373 Bartending/Serving (Michelle Mackenzie) michellemackenzie27@gmail.com 

 
 

CATERING & BARTENDING SERVICES 
  
Cranberry Vine Catering & Events –  
(Kathryn Hackett) (781) 424-0653 
kathryn@cranberryvinecatering.com   
(Michael O’Malley) (413)896-7229 
michael@cranberryvinecatering.com  
 
Ellen MacKenzie Catering – (781) 264-8515  
(Ellen MacKenzie) ellenamack@comcast.net 
 

Family Crest Catering Inc. – (781) 681-4303       
(Dave Crest) Dave@familycrestcatering.com 

 
Fork in the Road Catering – (781) 293-4300  
(Lori Cook) lori@fitrcatering.com 
 
Lavishly Dunn Catering – (617) 921-8993  
(Jonathan Dunn) info@lavishlydunn.com 

 
Simply Good Catering – (617) 479-9470 
(Rick Carriger) simplygoodcatering@comcast.net  

 
SPECIALIZED SERVICES 

The Fresh Feast - (781) 383-2255 Catering only (Julia Lisinski) info@thefreshfeast.com 
 
Sassy Lady Cocktails – (781-635-6318) Bartending only (Juvelyn Hartweg) sassyladycocktails@gmail.com 
 

FARMER BREWERY  
 

Untold Brewing – (781) 378-0559 (Matt Elder) matt@untoldbrewing.com 

STATE CATERING & BARTENDING 

Those Listed Below have a State Liquor License and per Mass. General Law can serve all alcoholic beverages. 
 

❖ Cocktails – (617) 590-3453 (Jim D’Entremont) Bar Service Jim@cocktailsbarstaff.com 

❖ The Pour Guys – (774) 283-1104 or (774)283-1103 (Pete & Shannon Burgess) Bar Service  info@pourguysllc.com  

❖ The Chef’s Table – (781) 826-3320 (Julie Ellis) Full Caterer / Bar Service info@thechefstableonline.com 

❖ H COLE Club – (617) 259-0577 (Elle Jarvis) Full Caterer / Bar Service heythere@hcoleclub.com  
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